
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 

No. 
122 

7 
409 
651 
20 

300 
131 
252 
532 
59 
4 

489 
70 

296 
404 
408 
57 

473 
125 
499 
410 
11 

626 
543 
113 
915 
783 
171 
119 
380 
271 
16 

423 
323 
701 
155 
130 
509 
440 
36 

Name 
Camden Mc Lellan 
Maximilian Spies 
Guillem Farres 
Meico Vettik 
Maxime Grau 
Noah Ludwig 
Cato Nickel 
Paul Bloy 
Constantin Piller 
Adam Dušek 
Gerard Congost 
Jens Walvoort 
Valentin Kees 
Victor Alonso 
László Márk Técsi 
Scott Smulders 
Edvards Bidzans 
Collin Wohnhas 
Alexandre Marques 
Jaroslav Katrinak 
Max Thunecke 
Jan Krug 
Joel Elsener 
Nick Domann 
Robin Lang 
Malik Schoch 
Leo Filip Paukovic 
Fynn-Niklas Tornau 
Cyril Elsener 
Phil Niklas Löb 
Stanislav Vašícek 
Yago Martinez 
Larissa Papenmeier 
Cevin Kröner 
Laurenz Falke 
Tom Schröder 
Radim Kraus 
yoran moens 
Marnique Appelt 
Nico Greutmann 

FNM 
KNMV 
DMSB 
RFME 
EMF 
FFM 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
ACCR 

KNMV 
DMSB 
RFME 
MAMS 
KNMV 
LaMSF 
DMSB 
FMS 
SMF 
DMSB 
DMSB 
FMS 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
FMS 
DMSB 
ACCR 
RFME 
DMSB 

DMSB 
DMSB 
ACCR 
FMB 
DMSB 
DMSB 

Nat/Hometown 
ZAF/ Leopoldsburg 
DEU/ Ortrand 
ESP/ Balsareny 
EST/ Muhu Island 
FRA/OLMEN 
DEU/ Aschersleben 
DEU/ Consrade 
DEU/ Biberach 
DEU/ Eichendorf 
CZE/ Troubelice 
ESP/ Santa Cristina de Ar
NLD/ Etten Leur 
DEU/ Schwabniederhofen
ESP/Barcelona 
HUN/ Hodmezovasarhely 
NLD/ Alphen 
LVA/ Marupe 
DEU/ Lauterstein 
PRT/Zurich 
SVK/ Zabokreky 
DEU/ Kalbe / Milde 
DEU/ Pulheim 
CHE/ Rafz 
DEU/ Meseberg 
DEU/Forbach 
DEU/ Wildberg 
DEU/ Öhringen 
DEU/ Jahnshof 
CHE/ Rafz 
DEU/ Derschen 
CZE/ Horni Slavkov 
ESP/Eindhoven 
DEU/ Bünde 
DEU/ Rammingen 
DEU/ Brandis 
DEU/ Römstedt 
CZE/Horní Podluží 
BEL/ kampenhout 
DEU/ Woltersdorf 
DEU/ MERISHAUSEN 

Trademark 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Yamaha 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Honda 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Honda 
KTM 
Yamaha 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Yamaha 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Honda 
KTM 
GasGas 
KTM 
Husqvarna 

Entrant / Team  
TBS Conversions KTM Racing tea
Schmicker Racing / ADAC Berlin B
Raths Motorsports 
MX-Handel Racing 
NESTAAN HUSQVARNA FACTORY
Becker Racing/ADAC Niedersachs
WZ-Racing 
Kosak Racing Team 
Kosak Racing Team 
KRTZ Motorsport 
Wz racing 
Motor2000 KTM Racing Team 
Kosak Racing Team 
GripMesser.com Racing Team 
HTS Team 
Husqvarna SKS-Racing NL Team 
SixtySeven 
SixtySeven 
Husqvarna-Big Kaiser 
JD gunnex KTM 

SixtySeven 
KTM Switzerland, Motoshop Zach
KMP Honda Racing 
KTM Sarholz Racing Team 
Winkler Suspension 

HM Racing Power for MX 
KTM Switzerland, Motoshop Zach
Team AB-Racing by Zweiradsport
Q-Racing - Mefo Sport Racing Tea
KTM SB Racing 

Werthmann Racing 
Sturm STC Racing 

Raths Motorsports 
Team AB-Racing by Zweiradsport

Laps 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
10 
9 
8 
6 
4 
2 

Total Tm 
27:04.489 
27:07.011 
27:14.687 
27:25.834 
27:28.124 
27:32.693 
27:35.626 
27:37.582 
27:38.972 
27:45.866 
27:46.248 
27:52.867 
27:55.624 
27:57.885 
28:12.313 
28:18.791 
28:25.711 
28:39.902 
28:46.422 
28:49.832 
28:54.735 
28:58.761 
29:22.127 
29:24.083 
29:25.530 
29:28.900 
29:32.896 
27:07.864 
27:09.950 
27:15.477 
27:16.884 
27:17.785 
27:18.136 
27:32.899 
27:23.921 
21:09.641 
18:52.394 
14:38.132 
8:25.657 
3:34.938 

Diff 

2.522 
10.198 
21.345 
23.635 
28.204 
31.137 
33.093 
34.483 
41.377 
41.759 
48.378 
51.135 
53.396 

1:07.824 
1:14.302 
1:21.222 
1:35.413 
1:41.933 
1:45.343 
1:50.246 
1:54.272 
2:17.638 
2:19.594 
2:21.041 
2:24.411 
2:28.407 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
3 Laps 
4 Laps 
6 Laps 
8 Laps 

10 Laps 

Best Tm 
2:21.401 
2:21.190 
2:21.263 
2:23.529 
2:23.673 
2:23.268 
2:24.698 
2:24.827 
2:24.566 
2:25.427 
2:24.329 
2:24.112 
2:25.457 
2:22.838 
2:25.986 
2:27.326 
2:26.850 
2:28.081 
2:30.232 
2:30.780 
2:29.744 
2:30.944 
2:30.170 
2:28.935 
2:33.283 
2:33.028 
2:32.998 
2:34.734 
2:32.453 
2:34.751 
2:34.110 
2:32.938 
2:34.562 
2:33.041 
2:36.146 
2:30.198 
2:28.026 
2:33.468 
2:27.866 
2:33.633 

In Lap 
6 
6 
3 
6 
8 
8 

10 
5 

10 
10 
12 
12 
7 

10 
10 
6 
6 
6 
7 
9 

10 
10 
6 
4 
3 

10 
9 
8 
9 
7 
4 
3 
9 
8 
4 
6 
7 
4 
3 
2 

Points 
25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 
9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
Weather: cloudy/sunny 18 degrees, dry track 
#122 holeshot 
Started: 40        Classified: 40       Not classified: 0 

Margin of Victory 
2.522 

Avg. Speed 
47,867 

Best Lap Tm 
2:21.190 

Best Speed 
45,896 

Best Lap by 
7 - Maximilian Spies 

Printed: 11.09.2022 16:09:50 

Official Timing camp-company.de / mwraceconsulting.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting posted at:          h

Reg. Nr.: MX-12850/22

Int. 59. DMV-Motocross Holzgerlingen 
ADAC Youngster Cup 

Race 3 

Race (20:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:40:03 

Schützenbühlring 1,800 Km 

11.09.2022 15:40 

Timekeeping Steffen Kirchhof:                                                    Clerk of the course Alexander Brodbeck:

DMSB Steward Karsten Schneider:                                  
Race Director Marcel Dornhöfer:        


